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Co mp an y: FRANKFURT-SHORT-BRUZA ASSOCIATES, PSC
Company ID: 1088515
State of origin: Oklahoma
Formation date: 2/24/2020 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 8/15/2024 12:33:08 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
5801 BROADWAY EXTENSION
SUITE 500
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

Registered Agent Name/Address
CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 WEST MAIN STREET
SUITE 512
FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers
President Gene O. Brown 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Secretary Emily B Avery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Treasurer Emily B Avery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
CIO Terry V Price 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Jason T Holuby 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Brian A. Sauer 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Cathleen K Guthery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Mark E Timbrook 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Ryan Z Dawson 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Aaron P Campbell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Cory J Futrell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President John T Little, Jr 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Vice President Min S Koo 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Directors
Director Jason T Holuby 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Gene O Brown 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Cathleen K Guthery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Brian A Sauer 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Emily B Avery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Mark E Timbrook 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Ryan Z Dawson 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Aaron P Campbell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Cory J. Futrell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director John T Little, Jr 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
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Director Min S Koo 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Sara E Harris 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Terry V Price 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Susan R. Riden 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Michael J Turner 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Shawn D Lorg 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Director Sean P McGraw 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Shareholders
Shareholder Gene O. Brown 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Jason T. Holuby 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Brian A. Sauer 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Cathleen K. Guthery 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Mark E. Timbroook 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Ryan Z. Dawson 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Aaron P. Campbell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Cory J. Futrell 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder John T. Little, Jr. 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Shareholder Min S. Koo 5801 Broadway Ext Ste 500 Oklahoma City, OK 73118

County: Jefferson
Business size: Small
Business type: Engineering, Accounting, Research, Management & Related Services

Signatures
Signature Gene O. Brown
Title President


